The state merit/waiting list is based on the candiates registered and Present for mannual MOP-UP round
Eligible for State Quota and All India Quota Seats
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VIKRANT KUMAR

22661958
95

514

9476

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

Yes

20

616.8

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

KRISHNA JOSHI

22661939
50

350

54774

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

Yes

3>

30

455

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

FARHANA PRAVEEN

22661877
91

377

44442

NO

UK

0BC

NA

No

Yes

20

452.4

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

ASHUTOSH
BHUSHAN

22661954
63

365

48832

YES

UK

SC

SC

NONE

Yes

Yes

20

438

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

POOJA

22661939
24

398

37631

YES

UK

0BC

UR

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

Yes

10

437.8

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats




The state merit/waiting list is based on the candiates registered and Present for mannual MOP-UP round

Eligible for State Quota and All India Quota Seats

DEEPTI SEMWAL

22661948
87

434

26932

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

No

No

434

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

GULSHER ALAM

22661954
86

330

63252

YES

UK

0BC

0OBC

NONE

Yes

Yes

3>

30

429

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

SHUBHAM NAWANI

22661939
98

390

39951

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

Yes

10

429

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

10

TUSHARIKA

22661942
57

414

32560

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

Yes

414

10

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

12

AYUSH KUMAR

22661761
69

313

71051

YES

UK

GEN

UR

Yes

Yes

3>

30

406.9

12

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats




The state merit/waiting list is based on the candiates registered and Present for mannual MOP-UP round
Eligible for State Quota and All India Quota Seats

13

AKANSHA GUPTA

22661938
77

365

49059

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

Yes

10

401.5

13

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

15

DIKSHA DUTT

22661949
37

354

53158

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

No

Yes

10

389.4

15

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

16

SAKSHI SAH

22661946
30

384

42178

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

Yes

384

16

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

17

RAGHAVI THAPLIYAL

22661937
94

383

42351

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)/DPW

Yes

No

383

17

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

18

SATENDRA SHAH

22661939
18

345

56893

YES

UK

SC

SC

NONE

Yes

Yes

10

379.5

18

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats




The state merit/waiting list is based on the candiates registered and Present for mannual MOP-UP round

Eligible for State Quota and All India Quota Seats

20

MEGHNA SINGH

22661960
22

372

46363

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

372

20

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

21

RAGHAV SAGGAR

22661205
05

354

53211

NO

UK

SC

NA

NA

NO

NO

354

21

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

22

RASHMI RAJPUT

22661875
77

271

93382

YES

UK

0oBC

OBC

DPW

Yes

Yes

3>

30

352.3

22

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

23

POOJA CHAUDHARY

22661950
83

289

83218

NO

UK

EWS

NA

No

Yes

20

346.8

23

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

24

GEETIKA

22660533
23

344

57238

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

344

24

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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Eligible for State Quota and All India Quota Seats

25

SAUMYA NEGI

22661942
83

328

64337

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)/DPW

Yes

No

328

25

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

26

SHAFWAN ALI

22661956
03

252

104745

YES

UK

0BC

0OBC

NONE

Yes

Yes

3>

30

327.6

26

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

27

PRINCI ARYA

22660371
19

325

65487

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

325

27

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

29

YASHMIN NISHA

226619385

249

106859

YES

UK

OBC

OBC

UK(WOME

Yes

Yes

3>

30

323.7

29

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

30

DEEKSHA NEGI

22661960
78

322

66983

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

No

No

322

30

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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Eligible for State Quota and All India Quota Seats

31

PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH

22661949
94

247

107994

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

Yes

3>

30

3211

31

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

33

SAUMYA RANA

22661942
33

321

67456

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

321

33

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

35

DHURVANCHAL
DRONA

22661940
94

318

68990

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

No

No

318

35

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

36

JYOTI SAJWAN

22661946
32

281

87654

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

10

309.1

36

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

37

NIDHI GOSWAMI

22661952
41

281

87670

YES

UK

0BC

0OBC

UK(WOME
N)/DPW

Yes

Yes

10

309.1

37

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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38

SOMYA GUPTA

22661960
67

309

73278

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

309

38

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

39

SAPNA RAJPUT

22661875
78

236

114817

YES

UK

0BC

0OBC

UK(WOME
N)/DPW

Yes

Yes

3>

30

306.8

39

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

40

NEHA ARYA

22661959
58

235

115154

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

Yes

3>

30

305.5

40

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

42

SOMYA NATH
BANERJEE

22661938
92

305

74836

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

No

305

42

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

44

KARTIKEYA SINGH

22660358
12

292

81555

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

No

No

292

44

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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45

SHALINI THAPLIYAL

22661948
66

291

82347

YES

UK

GEN

0BC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

291

45

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

46

AVINASH VAIBHAV

22661938
83

290

82515

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

No

290

46

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

47

VAISHALI ARYA

22661945
57

290

82710

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

Yes

290

47

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

49

DR MEDHA SHARMA

22661870
50

283

86667

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

283

49

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

52

PARIDHI GUPTA

22661941
45

275

91291

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

No

No

275

52

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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54

YASHIKA GURUNG

22661938
97

272

92509

YES

UK

0oBC

OBC

UK
(Women)
DPW

No

No

272

54

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

55

AKSHIT GARG

22661228
26

268

95173

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

268

55

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

56

GAURAV SINGH
KAINTURA

22661957
05

266

96327

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

No

266

56

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

57

PRANSHUL RAWAT

22661942
92

265

97032

YES

UK

0BC

0OBC

NONE

Yes

Yes

<1

265

57

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

61

SHUBHAM

22661959
29

252

104794

NO

UK

0BC

NA

No

No

252

61

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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Eligible for State Quota and All India Quota Seats

62

KARTIKA SHARMA

22661945
10

251

105299

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)/FF

Yes

No

251

62

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

64

SHIKHAR VERMA

22661960
91

249

107019

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

249

64

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

65

SHEFALI SINGH

22661296
94

248

107160

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

248

65

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

67

RISHAV CHOUDHARY

22661942
68

248

107315

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

248

67

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

68

MANISH KUMAR

22661944
89

245

109242

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

No

245

68

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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70

BARKHA

22661956
82

244

109778

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

244

70

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

71

HIMANSHI GOEL

22661864
00

243

110459

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

243

71

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

72

SIMRAN GABA

22661948
20

243

110402

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

243

72

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

75

ANKUSH BUDHIRAJA

22661223
36

241

111740

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

241

75

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

76

MOHD IMRAN
HUSAIN

22661763
29

185

146778

NO

UK

0BC

NA

No

No

30

240.5

76

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats




The state merit/waiting list is based on the candiates registered and Present for mannual MOP-UP round
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78

DEEPA ARYA

22661764
61

182

148361

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

Yes

3>

30

236.6

78

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

79

RAVNEET KAUR
BOPARAI

22661184
17

236

114648

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

236

79

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

84

OSHIN NARA

22660503
08

234

116223

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

234

84

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

87

HRITHIK RAUTHAN

22661942
31

231

117729

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

No

No

231

87

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

91

RISHABH JOSHI

22661940
92

228

120188

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

Yes

No

228

91

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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92

ANIRUDH UNIYAL

22661943
49

227

120779

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

No

No

227

92

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

99

NAVSANGEET SINGH

22661183
82

222

123823

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

222

99

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

103

RIDHIMA GAUR

22661226
99

216

127500

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

216

103

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

104

ANKUR CHAUDHARY

22660533
94

215

128323

YES

UK

0BC

0OBC

NONE

Yes

Yes

215

104

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

105

AJAY MALIK

22660528
66

215

128426

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

215

105

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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106

YAGYA SAKLANI

22661899
31

215

128429

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

215

106

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

107

SARVPREET SINGH

22660520
67

215

128715

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

215

107

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

108

ANITA

22661952
37

179

149739

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

Yes

20

214.8

108

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

109

PRATIBHA SINGH

22661945
69

195

140753

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

No

Yes

10

214.5

109

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

110

SOMYA ARORA

22661866
21

214

129089

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

214

110

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats
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111

MANSI CHOUDHARY

22661943
32

214

129185

YES

UK

GEN

UR

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

214

111

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

113

NEETU PARLE

22660337
54

212

130112

YES

UK

SC

SC

UK(WOME
N)

Yes

No

212

113

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

117

ABHIMANYU

22660500
45

210

131546

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

210

117

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

118

SHIFAA AHUJA

22661944
48

210

131860

NO

UK

GEN

NA

No

No

210

118

Eligible for
State
quota and
Ail India
Quota
seats

122

CHAHAT AGGARWAL

22660977
20

202

136275

YES

UK

GEN

UR

NONE

No

No

202

122




