S. No.	Candidate's Name	NEET Roll No.	NEET Marks	NEET Rank	Domicile of UK	MBBS STATE	NEET Category	UK Category	Sub Category	PMHS UK	Bonded	Weightag e Claimed (Year)	% Weightag e Applied	Marks after Weightag e	State Rank	Remarks
1	VIKRANT KUMAR	22661958 95	514	9476	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	Yes	2	20	616.8	1	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
2	KRISHNA JOSHI	22661939 50	350	54774	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	Yes	3>	30	455	2	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
3	FARHANA PRAVEEN	22661877 91	377	44442	NO	UK	OBC	NA		No	Yes	2	20	452.4	3	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
4	ASHUTOSH BHUSHAN	22661954 63	365	48832	YES	UK	SC	SC	NONE	Yes	Yes	2	20	438	4	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
5	POOJA	22661939 24	398	37631	YES	UK	ОВС	UR	UK(WOME N)	Yes	Yes	1	10	437.8	5	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

6	DEEPTI SEMWAL	22661948 87	434	26932	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	No	No	0	0	434	6	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
8	GULSHER ALAM	22661954 86	330	63252	YES	UK	OBC	OBC	NONE	Yes	Yes	3>	30	429	8	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
9	SHUBHAM NAWANI	22661939 98	390	39951	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	Yes	1	10	429	9	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
10	TUSHARIKA	22661942 57	414	32560	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	Yes	Yes	0	0	414	10	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
12	AYUSH KUMAR	22661761 69	313	71051	YES	UK	GEN	UR		Yes	Yes	3>	30	406.9	12	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

13	AKANSHA GUPTA	22661938 77	365	49059	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	Yes	Yes	1	10	401.5	13	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
15	DIKSHA DUTT	22661949 37	354	53158	YES	UK	sc	SC	UK(WOME N)	No	Yes	1	10	389.4	15	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
16	SAKSHI SAH	22661946 30	384	42178	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	Yes	Yes	0	0	384	16	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
17	RAGHAVI THAPLIYAL	22661937 94	383	42351	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)/DPW	Yes	No	0	0	383	17	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
18	SATENDRA SHAH	22661939 18	345	56893	YES	UK	SC	SC	NONE	Yes	Yes	1	10	379.5	18	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

20	MEGHNA SINGH	22661960 22	372	46363	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	0	0	372	20	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
21	RAGHAV SAGGAR	22661205 05	354	53211	NO	UK	sc	NA	NA	NO	NO	0	0	354	21	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
22	RASHMI RAJPUT	22661875 77	271	93382	YES	UK	OBC	OBC	DPW	Yes	Yes	3>	30	352.3	22	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
23	POOJA CHAUDHARY	22661950 83	289	83218	NO	UK	EWS	NA		No	Yes	2	20	346.8	23	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
24	GEETIKA	22660533 23	344	57238	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	344	24	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

25	SAUMYA NEGI	22661942 83	328	64337	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)/DPW	Yes	No	0	0	328	25	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
26	SHAFWAN ALI	22661956 03	252	104745	YES	UK	OBC	OBC	NONE	Yes	Yes	3>	30	327.6	26	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
27	PRINCI ARYA	22660371 19	325	65487	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	0	0	325	27	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
29	YASHMIN NISHA	226619385	249	106859	YES	UK	ОВС	ОВС	UK(WOME	Yes	Yes	3>	30	323.7	29	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
30	DEEKSHA NEGI	22661960 78	322	66983	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	No	No	0	0	322	30	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

31	PAWAN KUMAR SINGH	22661949 94	247	107994	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	Yes	3>	30	321.1	31	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
33	SAUMYA RANA	22661942 33	321	67456	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	0	0	321	33	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
35	DHURVANCHAL DRONA	22661940 94	318	68990	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	No	No	0	0	318	35	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
36	JYOTI SAJWAN	22661946 32	281	87654	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	1	10	309.1	36	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
37	NIDHI GOSWAMI	22661952 41	281	87670	YES	UK	OBC	OBC	UK(WOME N)/DPW	Yes	Yes	1	10	309.1	37	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

38	SOMYA GUPTA	22661960 67	309	73278	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	0	0	309	38	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
39	SAPNA RAJPUT	22661875 78	236	114817	YES	UK	OBC	OBC	UK(WOME N)/DPW	Yes	Yes	3>	30	306.8	39	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
40	NEHA ARYA	22661959 58	235	115154	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	Yes	Yes	3>	30	305.5	40	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
42	SOMYA NATH BANERJEE	22661938 92	305	74836	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	No	0	0	305	42	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
44	KARTIKEYA SINGH	22660358 12	292	81555	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	No	No	0	0	292	44	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

45	SHALINI THAPLIYAL	22661948 66	291	82347	YES	UK	GEN	ОВС	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	0	0	291	45	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
46	AVINASH VAIBHAV	22661938 83	290	82515	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	No	0	0	290	46	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
47	VAISHALI ARYA	22661945 57	290	82710	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	Yes	Yes	0	0	290	47	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
49	DR MEDHA SHARMA	22661870 50	283	86667	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	283	49	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
52	PARIDHI GUPTA	22661941 45	275	91291	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	No	No	0	0	275	52	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

54	YASHIKA GURUNG	22661938 97	272	92509	YES	UK	ОВС	ОВС	UK (Women) DPW	No	No	0	0	272	54	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
55	AKSHIT GARG	22661228 26	268	95173	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	268	55	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
56	GAURAV SINGH KAINTURA	22661957 05	266	96327	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	No	0	0	266	56	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
57	PRANSHUL RAWAT	22661942 92	265	97032	YES	UK	OBC	OBC	NONE	Yes	Yes	<1	0	265	57	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
61	SHUBHAM	22661959 29	252	104794	NO	UK	OBC	NA		No	No	0	0	252	61	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

62	KARTIKA SHARMA	22661945 10	251	105299	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)/FF	Yes	No	0	0	251	62	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
64	SHIKHAR VERMA	22661960 91	249	107019	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	249	64	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
65	SHEFALI SINGH	22661296 94	248	107160	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	248	65	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
67	RISHAV CHOUDHARY	22661942 68	248	107315	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	248	67	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
68	MANISH KUMAR	22661944 89	245	109242	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	No	0	0	245	68	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

70	BARKHA	22661956 82	244	109778	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	0	0	244	70	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
71	HIMANSHI GOEL	22661864 00	243	110459	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	243	71	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
72	SIMRAN GABA	22661948 20	243	110402	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	243	72	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
75	ANKUSH BUDHIRAJA	22661223 36	241	111740	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	241	75	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
76	MOHD IMRAN HUSAIN	22661763 29	185	146778	NO	UK	OBC	NA		No	No	3	30	240.5	76	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

78	DEEPA ARYA	22661764 61	182	148361	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	Yes	Yes	3>	30	236.6	78	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
79	RAVNEET KAUR BOPARAI	22661184 17	236	114648	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	236	79	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
84	OSHIN NARA	22660503 08	234	116223	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	234	84	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
87	HRITHIK RAUTHAN	22661942 31	231	117729	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	No	No	0	0	231	87	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
91	RISHABH JOSHI	22661940 92	228	120188	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	Yes	No	0	0	228	91	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

92	ANIRUDH UNIYAL	22661943 49	227	120779	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	No	No	0	0	227	92	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
99	NAVSANGEET SINGH	22661183 82	222	123823	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	222	99	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
103	RIDHIMA GAUR	22661226 99	216	127500	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	216	103	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
104	ANKUR CHAUDHARY	22660533 94	215	128323	YES	UK	OBC	OBC	NONE	Yes	Yes	0	0	215	104	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
105	AJAY MALIK	22660528 66	215	128426	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	215	105	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

106	YAGYA SAKLANI	22661899 31	215	128429	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	215	106	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
107	SARVPREET SINGH	22660520 67	215	128715	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	215	107	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
108	ANITA	22661952 37	179	149739	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	Yes	Yes	2	20	214.8	108	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
109	PRATIBHA SINGH	22661945 69	195	140753	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	No	Yes	1	10	214.5	109	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
110	SOMYA ARORA	22661866 21	214	129089	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	214	110	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats

111	MANSI CHOUDHARY	22661943 32	214	129185	YES	UK	GEN	UR	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	0	0	214	111	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
113	NEETU PARLE	22660337 54	212	130112	YES	UK	SC	SC	UK(WOME N)	Yes	No	0	0	212	113	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
117	ABHIMANYU	22660500 45	210	131546	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	210	117	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
118	SHIFAA AHUJA	22661944 48	210	131860	NO	UK	GEN	NA		No	No	0	0	210	118	Eligible for State quota and Ail India Quota seats
122	CHAHAT AGGARWAL	22660977 20	202	136275	YES	UK	GEN	UR	NONE	No	No	0	0	202	122	